)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37213

Division: 12UB 1st WEST1

Date: Sunday, March 25, 2018
Home: CSA HVILLE COPA

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: North Meck Pk 1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: NCFC 07 GOLD NORTH
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

CSA HVILLE COPA

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC 07 GOLD NORTH

010
011
014
016
018
002
021
024

026
029
032

037
040
043
044
045
048
050
053
007
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Samuel Figueroa-moran
Jacob Lazar

Alexander Mackey
Dylan Bravo-turcios

Leo Robles-Diaz
Brayden Smith

Diego Rios Serrano

Emerson Servin-
Campero

Lucas Diaz
Jesus Silva Carreno

Robert Euceda-
Gonzales

Harley Villanueva-cortez
Kevin Aldaba-Serna
Mario Arredondo Mariano Jr
Quincy Calton

Avery Doi

Dylan Juarez-herrera
Landon Mccoig

Leo Strickland

Cade Hagan

Elijah Henderson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




