

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37213

Division: 12UB 1st WEST1 Field: North Meck Pk 1

Date: Sunday, March 25, 2018 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: CSA HVILLE COPA Away: NCFC 07 GOLD NORTH

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

	DDINITALANE	OLONIATURE	
Away Coach			
Home Coach			

CSA HVILLE COPA

NCFC 07 GOLD NORTH

No.	Name	Goals	Miscondu	ıct	No.	Name	Goals	M	isconduct
			:	:	010	Samuel Figueroa-moran		:	:
			:	:	011	Jacob Lazar		:	:
			:	:	014	Alexander Mackey		:	:
			:	:	016	Dylan Bravo-turcios		:	:
			:	:	018	Leo Robles-Diaz		:	: :
			:	:	002	Brayden Smith		:	: :
			:	:	021	Diego Rios Serrano		:	:
			:	:	024	Emerson Servin- Campero		:	:
			:	:	026	Lucas Diaz		:	:
			:	:	029	Jesus Silva Carreno		:	:
			:	:	032	Robert Euceda- Gonzales		:	:
			:	:	037	Harley Villanueva-cortez		:	
			:	:	040	Kevin Aldaba-Serna			:
			:	-:	043	Mario Arredondo Mariano Jr			
			:	-:	044	Quincy Calton			
			:	:		Avery Doi			
			:	:		Dylan Juarez-herrera			
			:	:		Landon Mccoig			
			:	:		Leo Strickland			
			:	:		Cade Hagan			-
			:	:					- :
			:	:	008	Elijah Henderson			:
			:	:				:	- :
			:	:				:	- :
			:	:				1	:
									:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments